Releases - May 07, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

266288
164354
297409
296922
169677
211488
209894
211468
157173
279933
239379
2056332
286000
184994
143673
296142
275870
212926

Hughes
Holtz
Wells
Calloway
Dykes
Seay
Larison
Foster
Davis
Snodgrass
Martin
Knight
Hollin
Cox
Conrad
Day
Ducap
Young

Byron
Lawrence
Joseph
Elizabeth
Donovan
Joseph
Patrick
Bradley
Daniel
Brittany
Vittorio
Stephen
Shannon
Troy
Daniel
Lynnett
Adam
Leonard

T

Alonzo
Maelynn

Anthony
Shane
L

D

Orlando

Ray

Freeman

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Released From

Henderson County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Ross- Cash Center

Pulaski County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Christian County Jail

Union County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Webster County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Grayson County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Kentucky State Penitentiary

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



