DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
266288 Hughes	Byron	Т	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
164354 Holtz	Lawrence		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
297409 Wells	Joseph	Alonzo	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296922 Calloway	Elizabeth	Maelynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
169677 Dykes	Donovan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211488 Seay	Joseph	Anthony	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
209894 Larison	Patrick	Shane	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211468 Foster	Bradley	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
157173 Davis	Daniel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279933 Snodgrass	Brittany	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239379 Martin	Vittorio	Orlando	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
205332 Knight	Stephen		Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286000 Hollin	Shannon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184994 Cox	Troy	Ray	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
143673 Conrad	Daniel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296142 Day	Lynnett		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275870 Ducap	Adam		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
212926 Young	Leonard	Freeman	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)